South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 09:10:47 am

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

S 0082 General Bill, By Malloy
Summary: Liability limitations

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 15-78-120 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO LIMITATIONS ON LIABILITY, TO
INCREASE THE LIMITS FROM A LOSS TO ONE PERSON ARISING FROM A SINGLE OCCURRENCE TO ONE MILLION
DOLLARS, TO INCREASE THE TOTAL LIMITS FROM A LOSS ARISING OUT OF A SINGLE OCCURRENCE TO TWO
MILLION DOLLARS, AND TO REQUIRE THE LIMITS BE ANNUALLY ADJUSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
CONSUMER PRICE INDEX.

12/09/20
12/09/20
01/12/21
01/12/21
01/13/21
02/11/21
02/12/21
03/09/21
03/09/21
03/09/21
03/10/21
03/11/21
03/11/21

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 164)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 164)
Referred to Subcommittee: Malloy (ch), Young, Sabb, Senn, Talley
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 4)
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 10)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 10)

Roll call Ayes-30 Nays-9 (Senate Journal-page 10)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 14)
Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 14)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 14)

Page 1 of 1



