South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 09:10:47 am

Session 124 - (2021-2022)

S 0082 General Bill, By Malloy

Summary: Liability limitations

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 15-78-120 OF THE 1976 CODE, RELATING TO LIMITATIONS ON LIABILITY, TO INCREASE THE LIMITS FROM A LOSS TO ONE PERSON ARISING FROM A SINGLE OCCURRENCE TO ONE MILLION DOLLARS, TO INCREASE THE TOTAL LIMITS FROM A LOSS ARISING OUT OF A SINGLE OCCURRENCE TO TWO MILLION DOLLARS, AND TO REQUIRE THE LIMITS BE ANNUALLY ADJUSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONSUMER PRICE INDEX.

12/09/20	Senate	Prefiled
12/09/20	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/12/21	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 164)
01/12/21	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 164)
01/13/21	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Malloy (ch), Young, Sabb, Senn, Talley
02/11/21	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 4)
02/12/21		Scrivener's error corrected
03/09/21	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 10)
03/09/21	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 10)
03/09/21	Senate	Roll call Ayes-30 Nays-9 (Senate Journal-page 10)
03/10/21	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 14)
03/11/21	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 14)
03/11/21	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 14)